(x; KESSEL

Upper section System 125 stainl. steel

Article information

[tem no.: 54912
GTIN: 4026092072400
Price group: 70

Description

Variant
System:

General characteristics
ATEX:

Dimensions

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Length:

Width:

Height:

Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:

Coverage features
Type of cover:
Cover material:
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no

2,15 kg
2,25 kg
146 mm
146 mm
100 mm
length
width
height

closed cover plate
Stainless steel 14301

Height of cover: 17 mm

Locking: screwed

Load class: L 15 (EN 1253-1)

Tightness: odour-tight

Rim width: 150 mm
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Rim length: 150 mm
Upper section material; Stainless steel 14301
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